mplifts.com
A homelift designed for houses
and providing accessibility
homelift
accessibility
safety
robust
eco-efficient

Two reset keyswitches (pit and overhead) on the
controller
Out of order keyswitch on the landing operating
panel
Connected lift (optional)
VILITER
Plastic-coated steel
STYLE
Melamina | Laminated Plywood
SUPRA
Stainless steel
Details on a large scale
At MP Lifts, we want to make your life easier. That’s why we
provide you with all the tools necessary for the design of your
car to be a perfect fit with the design of your building. No more
restrictions, no more looking though lots of options and models
which don’t fit in with your designs.
Now all you have to do is choose a car range and then design your
car. You can choose from our many finishes and combine them as
you want.
Furthermore, you can achieve even greater integration with the
interior design of your home by customising the car with our MP
AMBIENTUM range:
• AMBIENTUM COLOR with striking colours.
• AMBIENTUM JL with stunning photographs from our collection.
• AMBIENTUM UNIKE with an image of your choice.
Now available our PANORAMICS car range.
FOR MORE INFORMATION, VISIT:
mpcardesigner.com
SUPRAMAX
Chipboard with milled
phenolic laminate
AMBIENTUM
Customised walls with coloured
glass panels or printed photos
AMBIENTUM
Customised walls with coloured
glass panels or printed photos
TFT028 (2,8’’)
TFT043 (4,3’’)
TFT-070 (7’’)
Handrail P13x12
Width of Panel
mirror
K01 White K04 Night
Black
K10  Atlantic
Blue
K11  Techno
Grey
K17  Nature
Beige
FUSION
SUPRA
 FULL HEIGHT
COLUMN
X02
SB Stainless Steel
X02
SB Stainless Steel
L40 ( lighting H80 )
Standard options, to access
the full range of finishes
consult our car
catalogue
MP CARevolution
mplifts.com/carevolution
Plastic-coated steel Solid colours
Range Finish
K11 Techno Grey
R31
Steel